CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY CouNcCIL (CIPAC)

HEALTHCARE AND PuBLIC HEALTH SECTOR
RISK ASSESSMENT WORKING GROUP MEETING

1:00-1:10 p.m.

1:10-1:20 p.m.

1:20-1:30 p.m.

1:30-2:30 p.m.
2:30-2:55p.m.

2:55-3:00 p.m.

AGENDA
Tuesday, January 18, 2011
1:00 - 3:00 p.m. EST

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
NoOTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE

OPENING REMARKS

SCC CHAIR COMMENTS

RAWG DRAFT WORK PLAN DISCUSSION

SET 2011 RAWG MEETING SCHEDULE

ADJOURN
CIPAC COMPLIANCE LI1AISON CLOSE MEETING

THE NEXT HPH SECTOR MEETING DATE AND LOCATION ARE YET TO BE

DETERMINED.



	Tuesday, January 18, 2011
	1:00 – 3:00 p.m. EST

